
THIS IS A SAMPLE LIST - DFWCC members will be able to receive the official version at the time of membership.  The Majority  of the vendors listed are 
doing discounts for members.

Business Name Phone Number Address Website
AAA Membership Free 
Registration ($20.00 Value)

(800) 765-0766 *Further Questions (214) 599-7772 www.aaa-texas.com/group/

Alamo Autosports (817) 860-4300 1218 Colorado Ln # c3, Arlington, TX 76015 www.alamoautosports.com
Americas Best Coffee (817) 557-3375 3751 Matlock Rd, Arlington, TX 76015 www.americasbestcoffee.us
Apex Driving Academy @ 
Motorsport Ranch

(817) 320-7165 9012 Performance Court, Cresson, TX 76035 www.apexdrivingacademy.com

Arlington Custom Designs (817) 265-1188  711 E Division St, Arlington, TX 76011 www.acd.cc
ATS Racing (940) 206-0743 2120 James St, Denton, TX 76205 www.atsracing.net
BDC Motorsports (972) 264-6692 www.bdcmotorsports.com
Carson Toyota (800) 909-6968 1333 E. 223 rd Street, Carson, California www.carsontoyota.com
Car Toys (817) 595-9410 810 NE Loop 820 Hurst, TX 76053 www.cartoys.com
C&D’s Performance (817) 468-4700  2808 S Cooper St, Arlington, TX 76015
Colters BBQ (817) 483-6644  4435 Little Rd, Arlington, TX 76016
Complete Auto body (817) 795-2770  2001 W Pioneer Pkwy # A, Pantego, TX 76013 www.completeaerokits.com
Discount tire (972) 602-3385  2505 W Interstate 20, Grand Prairie, TX 75052 www.discounttire.com
Division 6 / The Tint Shop (682) 554-7178 I-20 & Crowley Rd. Call for Directions 
Don Herring Mitsubishi (866) 807-3216 698 E Airport Fwy Irving, TX 75062 www.donherringmitsubishi.co

mDon Davis Nissan Parts (817) 468-2661 1320 Interstate 20 E Arlington, TX www.dondavisautogroup.com
Drop Zone (817) 261-0817 2260 W Pioneer Pkwy Pantego, TX
Doublestick.com Po Box 129 Weslon, TX 75097 www.doublestick.com
Enkei Wheels @ Alamo 
Autosports

(817) 860-4300 1218 Colorado Ln # c3 www.alamoautosports.com

Express Signs Plus (817) 571-7667 2021 w. Airport Freeway, Euless, 76040 www.expresssignsplus.com
Ford Racing Superstore (817) 417-6699 3031 S Cooper St, Arlington, TX 76015 shop.store.yahoo.com/racingsu

perstore/
Grubbs Performance Parts (817) 359-4114 1661 W. Airport Freeway, Euless 76040 www.grubbsperformance.com
GS Motorsports (214) 334-4762 305 N. Delaware St. Suite 104 Irving, Texas 75061 www.gs-motorsports.com
Intercrew Auto Salon (972) 485-8688 816 E. Walnut Street Garland, Texas 75040
JDMenginescorp.com (877) 364-9100 1331 Exchange Drive Richardson,TX 75081
Kauffman Tire (817) 498-3328 908 Grapevine Hwy Hurst, TX 76054
Kwik Kar Lube (817) 459-4229 1820 Brown Blvd, TX 76006 www.kwikkaronbrownblvd.co

mLeMode Hair Studio (972) 595-9111 1102 W Pioneer Pkwy Grand Prairie, TX 75051
MediaSplash.net (817) 375-1163 2707 S.Cooper Suite # 107 Arlington TX 76015 www.mediasplash.net
Millennium Concepts (817) 303-5060 2627 S. Cooper Suite C28 Arlington, Texas  76015 www.milconcustoms.com
Mobile Sound Systems (817) 265-1282 1908 S. Cooper, Arlington, TX 76013 www.mobilesoundtx.com
Mossy Performance (866) 556-6779 3535 College Boulevard Oceanside, California 92056 www.mossyperformance.com
Murphy’s Music (972) 554-6030 940 w Airport Fwy, Irving, TX 75062
MVP Motorsports (940) 683-8282 301 Center Court Dr. Bridgeport, Texas 76426 USA www.mvpmotorsports.com
Notorious Customs (817) 460-2036 1107 California Ln. #305 Arlington, TX notorious33@sbcglobal.net
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Project Nissan (214) 703-0398 3301 Wood Drive Suite #100 Garland , TX 75041 www.projectnissan.com
Pure-Tuning.com (419) 474-7992 4144 Secor Rd. Toledo, OH 43623 www.pure-tuning.com
Restoration Massage (817) 472-8322 3701 S Cooper St, Arlington, TX 76015
Seim Chiropractic (817) 282-2821 524 Bedford Road Bedford, Texas   76022 www.seimchiropractic.com
Shadow Tech Window 
Tinting

(817) 649-1477 171 S Watson Rd # 602, Arlington, TX 76010
Speed South (817) 375-8888 7807 S Cooper St  Arlington, TX 76001 www.speedsouth.net
Synthetic Designs (817) 226-0888 2627 S. Cooper Street #D-22, Arlington, Texas www.syntheticdesigns.com
Two Bit Towing (817) 838-7777 4184 Keller Hicks Rd, Keller, TX 76248
Velocity Performance (972) 735-8862 3221 Skylane Dr. Carrollton TX 75006 www.velocity-

performance.comVividracing.com (866) 448-4843 465 E Chilton Dr. Suite #1 Chandler, Arizona 85225 www.vividracing.com


